www.wilausa.com    sales: 1-888-696-9452WE LIVE PRESS BRAKE PRODUCTIVITYž122
COMPONENTS
Comprehensive range of accessories
Our extensive assortment of accessories for press brakes and tools helps to maximize
flexibility and extend their capabilities. WILA accessories are compatible with our New
Standard Tooling and New Standard Tool Holders. From non-marking protective cloth to
efficient Tool Storage Systems WILA has everything you need.
www.wilausa.com    sales: 1-888-696-9452 WE LIVE PRESS BRAKE PRODUCTIVITYž 123
FOTO OF DOORSCHUIVEN HYDRO PACKS?
COMPONENTSHYDRAULIC POWER PACKS
Hydraulic-Power Pack HM10 and HM11 type H-R (with remote control). Hydraulic Power Pack HM10 and HM11 type H (Manual operation) or C (linked
to the CNC control).
Manual pump.
HYDRAULIC POWER PACK FOR USE IN COMBINATION WITH CLAMPING, CROWNING, BOTTOM TOOL HOLDERS & (A3) CLAMPING BARS.
Type Optional
HM10-400-H Manual operation1, 400V-50Hz-3ph
HM10-400-H-R Manual operation2, 400V-50Hz-3ph
HM10-400-C Linked to the CNC control, 400V-50Hz-3ph
HM11-460/230-H dual voltage Manual operation1, 230/460V-60Hz-3ph, supplied at 460V
HM11-460/230-H-R dual voltage Manual operation2, 230/460V-60Hz-3ph, supplied at 460V
HM11-230/460-H dual voltage Manual operation1, 230/460V-60Hz-3ph, supplied at 230V
HM11-230/460-H-R dual voltage Manual operation2, 230/460V-60Hz-3ph, supplied at 230V
HM12-460/230 dual voltage Fully integratable in the press brake3, valve 24 V supplied at 460V
HM13-400 Fully integratable in the press brake3, valve 24 V
Manual pump Manual operation with hand lever and relief valve
Extra hydraulic hose Hose L=2.5 m equipped with straight fitting and fitting for extra hose
Comments.